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BOX 14000, JUNO BEACH, FL 33408

piler

FLORIDA POWER 84 LIGHT COMPANY

May 21, 1984
L-84-l32

Office of Nuclear Reactor Regulation
Attention: Mr. D. G. Eisenhut, Director

Division of Licensing
U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Washington, D.C. 20555

Dear Mr. Eisenhut:

Re: Turkey Point Units 3 Bc 4
Docket Nos. 50-250 and 50-251
Proposed Amendment to Facility
Operating Licenses DPR-3 I and 4 I

Safet -Related Snubbers

In accordance with IO CFR 50.90, Florida Power & Light Company (FPL)
submits herewith three signed originals and forty copies of a request to amend
Facility Operating Licenses DPR-3l and 4l.

FPL proposes to revise and expand the Table of Safety-Related Snubbers. This
revision includes all snubbers installed during the.recen't Unit 3 refueling

.outage.

The proposed modification will involve Technical Specification changes as
described below and as shown on the accompanying Technical Specification
pages. (Attachment I).

Table 3. I3-I

The Unit 3 Table has been revised and updated to re'fleet recent snubber
changes.

The proposed facility modification has been reviewed by the Turkey Point Plant
Nuclear Safety Committee and the FPL Company Nuclear Review Board. FPL
has concluded that operation of the Turkey Point Plants under the proposed
license amendments would not.

I. Involve a significant increase in the probability or consequences of an
accident previously evaluated; or

2. Create the possibility of a new or different kind of accident from any
accident previously evaluated; or

3. Involve a significant reduction in a margin of safety.
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May 21, 1984
Page2

'fficeof Nuclear Reactor Regulation
Mr. Darrell G. Eisenhut, Director

Attachment 2 provides an evaluation of the proposed action in light of three
standards contained in IO CFR 50.92 (listed above, regarding the issue of no
significant hazards consideration.

ln summary, FPL submits that the activities associated with the proposed
arnendrnents do not constitute a significant hazard to the public health and
safety or to the environment and, therefore, that these amendments do not
involve a significant hazards consideration. FPL respectfully requests,
therefore, that this application be processed pursuant to 10 CFR 50.9I and
50.92, as involving no significant hazards consideration.

s

In accordance with IO CFR l70.22, this proposed license amendment has been
determined to represent a Class I and III 'amendment. Accordingly, a check for
$49400.00 will be forwarded under separate cover.

Very truly yours,

J. W. Wgii's, Jr.~ ~
~

~
~

Group %ice President
Nuclear Energy

JWW/SAY/cab

Attachment

cc: Mr. J. P. O'Reilly
Mr. Harold F. Reis, Esquire

Lyle E. Jerrett, Administrator
Radiological Health & Rehabilitative Services
I 323 Winewood Boulevard
Tallahassee, 'FL 3230 I
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ATTACHMENT

Re:,Turkey Point Units 3 and 4
Oocket Nos.'50-250 and 50-251
Reactor Coolant S stem Inservice Ins ection

S afet and Si ni fi cant H azards Ev al u ati on

The Turkey Point Technical Specifications include a table listing all safety-
related snubbers. Technical Spec1 fication 3.13.4 allows for the addition or-
remoyal of snubbers without prior License Amendment provided that a revision
to Table 3.13-1 follows. This proposed Amendment provides the requ1red
revi si on.

This proposed change is administrative in nature in. that it replaces outdated
specificat1ons with revised and updated information. This is similar to
example (1) of the Exanples of Amendments That Are Considered Not Likely to
Involve Significant Hazards Considerations as presented in the Federal
Register notice of Interim Final Rule dated April 6, 1983 1n that it is:

"A purely administrative change to technical specifications: for example,
a change to achieve consistency through the technical specifications,
correction of an error, are a change in nomenclature."

1

In that this change merely rev1ses and updates existing Technical
Specifications, we have determ1ned that operation of Turkey Point ..Units 3 and

4, 1n accordance w1th the proposed anendment, would not:

1) Involve. a signi1fcant increase in the probabil1ty or consequences of an

accident previously evaluated; or

2) Create the possibility of a new or. different kind of accident from any
accident prev1ously evaluted; or

3) 'nvolve a s1gnific'ant reduction in" a margin of safety.
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TABLE3.13-1 SHEET 2

SAFETY RELATED SNUBBERS —UNIT 3

FPL
Ta No.

25

26

27

28

29

30

,31

32

33

30

35

36

37

38

39

00

01

02

03

QQ

05

06

07

08

S stem
Pressurizer Relief
Pressurizer Spray

Pressurizer Spray

Pressurizer Spray

Pressurizer Spray

Pressurizer Relief
Pressurizer Relief

3A S/G Blowdown in Cubicle

3A S/G Blowdown in Cubicle

3A S/G Blowdown in Cubicle

3C S/G Blowdown in Cubicle

3C S/G Blowdown in Cubicle

3C S/G Blowdown in Cubicle

Residual Heat Removal

Residual Heat Removal

Residual Heat Removal

Residual Heat Removal

Safety Injection

Steam to Aux. Feedwater

Steam to Aux. Feedwater

Steam to Aux. Feedwater

Approximate
Elevation,

(Feet

73

73

73

73

73

73

73

32

32

32

33

33

21

2

2

12

26

26

26

Snubbers in High
Radiation Areas

Durin Shutdown+

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

Snubbers
Especially

Difficultto
Remove

Snubbers
Inaccessible

During Normal
ration

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

Snubbers
Accessible

During Normal
ation

X

X

X ~
X

Amendment Nos. and,.„.
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TABLE 3.13-1 SHEET 3a

SAFETY RELATED SNUBBERS —UNIT 3

FPL
Ta No.

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

100

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

110

115

116

117

118

S stem
"A" RTD Loop
"A" RTD Loop
"A" RTD Loop

Excess Letdown Line
"A" RCP CCW Line
"A" RCP CCW Line
"A" RCP CCW Line
"A" RTD Loop
"A" RTD Loop

Excess Letdown Line
"C" RCP Seal Return

CCW to C RCP Cooler

CCW to C RCP Cooler

CCW to C RCP Cooler
"B" RTD Loop
"B" RTD Loop

Cont. Spray Pump Room

RWST Line

RWST Line

Charging Pump Room

10" RWST Line in Pipeway

10" RWST Line in Pipeway
10" RWST Line in Pipeway

Approximate
Elevation

(Feet)
22

22

19

15

23

23

23

27

23

15

37

30

32

22

26

27

19

19

19

26

12

12

12

Snubbers in High
Radiation Areas

Durin Shutdown+

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

Snubbers
Especially
Difficultto

Remove

Snubbers
Inaccessible

During Normal
0 ration

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

Snubbers
Accessible

During Normal
ration

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

Amendment Nos. '..and.



TABLE3.13-1 SHEET 3b

SAFETY RELATED SNUBBERS -'NIT3

~ f
e

FPL
Ta No.

119

120

121.

122

123.

120

S stem
12" RWST Line in Pipeway

RHR Heat Exchanger Room

RHR Heat Exchanger Room

RHR Heat Exchanger Room

RHR Heat Exchanger Room

RHR Heat Exchanger. Room

Approximate
Elevation

(Feet)

12

28

24

7

5

5

Snubbers in High
Radiation Areas

Durin Shutdown+

X

X

Snubbers
'specially
Difficultto

Remove

Snubbers
Inaccessible

During Normal
0 eration

Snubbers,'ccessible.-

During Normal
ation

-'«:.,X ",.

.„!.) „,'X
'' 'X

X

Amendment Nos.;,and,, .



STATE OF FLORIDA

) ss.
COUNTY OF DADE

C. 0. Moody, being first duly sworn, deposes and says:

That he is Vice President Nuclear Operations of Florida Power 5 Light Company,
the licensee herein;

That he has executed the foregoing document;
document are true and correct to the best of
belief, and that he is authorized to execute
Licensee.

that the statements made in this
his knowledge, information, and
the document on behalf of said

C. 0. Woody

Subscribed and swo n to before me this

d~ of , 1984.

"NOTARY.PUBLIC, in d for the County of
Dad, State, of Florida.

My commission expires:

NOTARY TNRRTO RTATR OR TRORRTA
~

hA'QPhhuSSION EXPIRES NQ a )914dUbSQ XQU QNRhf Lh5eWZL~,
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